
F & O Stewards
Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator-Underground Specialist
Steward Phone Number Email Location

Bise, Brandon 734.807.1288 bbise@umich.edu WMS
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location

Fink, William 734.323.0664 wrf@umich.edu WMS
Painter

Painter Incumbent
Sign Maker

Spray Painter
Glazier

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Anderson, Eric 734.389.3726 trademan@umich.edu Construction Services

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Haft, Chris 734.323.5251 chaft@umich.edu Construction Services

Carpenter
Cabinet Maker

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Nordstrom, Jef 810.845.3666 jeffnord@umich.edu Construction Services

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Arecheja, Antonio 734.255.0687 eastona@umich.edu CCER

Mason
Material Expediter-Trades

Plasterer
Construction Laborer

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Morton, Juan 734.260.1099 jcmorton@umich.edu Construction Services

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Wright, Tony 586.524.6131 tonywr@umich.edu Construction Services

Electrician-Maintenance Central Shops & Utilities
High Voltage Electrician

Centeral Power Plant Electrician
Steward Phone Number Email Location

Risner, Jef 734.741.8261 jrisner@umich.edu Utilities
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location

Grybas, Greg 517.231.6964 ggrybas@umich.edu Utilities
Electrician-Construction Services & Maintenance Regions

Fire Alarm Electrician
Industrial Electrician
Elevator Mechanic

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Savicki, Rich 517.945.6030 rsavicki@umich.edu CCER

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Frye, Doug 734.358.8154 fryeds@umich.edu HSR

Sheet Metal Worker
Certified Welder

Industrial Machinist
Steward Phone Number Email Location

Fink, Clint 734.693.5795 finkca@umich.edu CCR
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location

Vacant
Roofer

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Henderson, Jim 734.649.7247 jimhen@umich.edu CCWR

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Banks, Randy 810.231.2637 rlbseb@umich.edu NCR

Plumber
Steamfitter

Plumber-Pipefitter
Steamfitter/Certified Welder

Pipecoverer
Sanitary & Storm Water System Specialist

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Koerber, Chris 248.245.8228 koerber@umich.edu NCR

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Leonard, Randy 734.368.1729 raleonar@umich.edu NCR

HVAC-R Mechanic
Mechanical Systems and Field Service Specialist

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Iwanicki, Scot 734.763.2630 siwani@umich.edu HSR

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Cunningham, Darren 231.383.1719 darrencu@umich.edu CCS

HVAC Controls Specialist
Steward Phone Number Email Location

Andrews, Hal 734.973.9002 hdand@umich.edu NCRC
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location

Vacant
F & O Afternoons

Steward Phone Number Email Location
Papp, Mark 734.637.6630 mpapp@umich.edu NCR

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Vacant

F & O Nights
Steward Phone Number Email Location
Vacant

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email Location
Vacant
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